Parker Hannifin Corporation
Engineered Polymer Systems Division
Phone:  801 972 3000
09/01/07
5-54
5
Catalog EPS 5370/USA

Rod Diameter (mm)
Example:  020 = 20 mm
Part Number Nomenclature — V6 Profile
Table 5-37.  V6 Profile — Metric
Table 5-38.  V6 Gland Dimensions — Metric
Gland Dimensions — V6 Profile
V6 Profile
Nominal
Spud
Diameter
A
Spud
Diameter
B
Groove
Diameter
C
Groove
Width
D
Throat
Diameter
E
Throat
Diameter
F
Spud
End
Radius
Compound Codes
(X = Standard Offering) Part Number
M181 M208 Compound
Code
h10 H11 +.20/-.00 H11 H11
For ISO tolerances refer to Appendix F.
10.0 10.0 18.0 4,8 10.5 12.0 3.0 X X XXXX V604.0010
14.0 14.0 22.0 4,8 14.5 16.0 3.0 X X XXXX V604.0014
16.0 16.0 24.0 4,8 16.5 18.0 3.0 X XXXX V604.0016
20.0 20.0 28.0 4,8 20.5 22.0 3.0 X X XXXX V604.0020
22.0 22.0 30.0 4,8 22.5 24.0 3.0 X XXXX V604.0022
30.0 30.0 40.0 6.0 30.6 32.0 4.0 X X XXXX V605.0030
32.0 32.0 42.0 6.0 32.6 34.0 4.0 X X XXXX V605.0032
38.0 38.0 48.0 6.0 38.6 40.0 4.0 X X XXXX V605.0038
50.0 50.0 60.0 6.0 50.6 52.0 4.0 X X XXXX V605.0050
NOTE: For sizes larger than those shown in the table, please contact your local Parker Seal representative.
Please refer to Engineering